
Scale 1:240 (5"=100') Imperial
Measured Depth Log

Well Name: Sky Ranch 4-65 9-10 1H(Build Sec.)
API: 05-005-07224-0000

Location: NE/NE, SEC 10 T4S-R65W,.  Arapahoe County, CO
License Number: Region: DJ Basin

Spud Date: 9/06/2014 Drilling Completed: x/xx/2014
Surface Coordinates: 660' FNL & 350’ FEL. NE/NE, SEC 10 T4S-R65W,  Arapahoe County, CO.

Bottom Hole
Coordinates:

From SHL, 660' FNL, 480' FWL,  Sec. 9, T4S-R65W, Arapahoe County,CO.

Ground Elevation (ft): 5675' K.B. Elevation (ft): 5699'
Logged Interval (ft): 7200' To: xxxx' Total Depth (ft): xxxx'

Formation: Niobrara
Type of Drilling Fluid: INVERT/OBM 

Printed by MUD.LOG from WellSight Systems 1-800-447-1534 www.WellSight.com

OPERATOR

Company: Conoco/Phillips
Address: Attn: Abby Tomkiewicz

Three Westlake Park, Rm 14013
550 Westlake Park Blvd,Houston, TX 77079,Office: 832-486-2543.

GEOLOGIST

Name: Bill Robin, Judith Esposito
Company: Tooke Rockies/ Weatherford SLS

Address: PO Box 435
Casper, WY.  82602
307.265.2124

Supervision

Project Geologist: Christian Marine- Conoco/Phillips
Drilling Engineer: Gary Hamilton, Ben Tolman, James Hayes- Conoco/Phillips
Drilling Sup: Bob Strickler- Conoco/Phillips
Company Rep: Richard Perez, Wes Evans, (Day Leads)
Company Rep:  Clint Valentine, Mike Weatherly (Night Leads)
Well Site Safety: Rainey Schexnider, Gerald Doty
Contact Geologist: Abby Tomkiewicz, Abby Thornton- Conoco/Phillips
Drilling & Comp. Mgr: Derly Gonzalez-Conoco/Phillips



Comments

Drilling Co.--H & P, Rig #280
     Toolpusher- Mike Stevens, Josh Coleman
Dir. Co.- Roland Hall, Luai Qubain- Halliburton/Sperry Drilling
MWD/LWD- Gregory ODonnell, Francisco Pauda-Halliburton/Sperry Drilling
Mud Co.- David Howell, Brent Sutherland- Baroid/Halliburton 

ROCK TYPES

Anhy
Bent
Brec
Cht

Clyst
Coal
Congl
Dol
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Lmst
Meta

Mrlst
Salt
Shale
Shcol

Shgy
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Ss
Till

ACCESSORIES

MINERAL
Anhy
Arggrn
Arg
Bent
Bit
Brecfrag
Calc
Carb
Chtdk
Chtlt
Dol
Feldspar
Ferrpel
Ferr
Glau

Gyp
Hvymin
Kaol
Marl
Minxl
Nodule
Phos
Pyr
Salt
Sandy
Silt
Sil
Sulphur
Tuff

FOSSIL
Algae
Amph
Belm
Bioclst
Brach
Bryozoa
Cephal
Coral
Crin
Echin
Fish
Foram
Fossil
Gastro
Oolite

Ostra
Pelec
Pellet
Pisolite
Plant
Strom

STRINGER
Anhy
Arg
Bent
Coal
Dol
Gyp
Ls
Mrst

Sltstrg
Ssstrg

TEXTURE
Boundst
Chalky
Cryxln
Earthy
Finexln
Grainst
Lithogr
Microxln
Mudst
Packst
Wackest

OTHER SYMBOLS

INTERVALS
Core
Dst

EVENTS
Rft
Sidewall

POROSITY TYPE
Earthy
Fenest
Fracture
Inter
Moldic
Organic

Pinpoint
Vuggy

SORTING
Well
Moderate
Poor

ROUNDING
Rounded
Subrnd
Subang
Angular

OIL SHOWS
Even
Spotted
Ques
Dead

Curve Track 1
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Geological Descriptions

TG, C1-C5

TG (units)

C1 (units)

C2 (units)

C3 (units)

C4 (units)

C5 (units)

0 ROP (min/ft) 5
0 Gamma (API) 200

BIT # 2, SECURITY, MMD55, PDC, 8 3/4", 5X18 JETS, IN 

SPUDDED 9/06/2014 .
SET 9 5/8" #36 J55 SURF. 
CSG. AT 2207 FT. TOOKE 
ROCKIES/ WEATHERFORD 
SLS COMMENCED LOGGING 
BUILD SECTION ON 9/11/2014 
AT 7200 FT.

KICK OFF POINT AT 
7197'.

TG, C1-C5
1 10 100 1000

C1= RED 
C2= PURP
C3= ORNG
C4= GREEN
TOTAL GAS= 
BLACK

CALIBRATIONS:
HOT WIRE: 1%= 100 UNITS
CHROMATOGRAPH: ALL GASES 
EQUAL 100 PPM/UNIT.

MUD MOTOR IS 1.75.°.
SURVEY IS 67' BEHIND BIT.



0 ROP (min/ft) 5
0 Gamma (API) 200

0 ROP (min/ft) 5
0 Gamma (API) 200

BIT # 2, SECURITY, MMD55, PDC, 8 3/4", 5X18 JETS, IN 
AT 2207'.

SLIDE

7225 MD
3.38 INC
265.94 AZM
7224.49 TVD
-3.0 VS

SLIDE

7256 MD
6.88 INC
272.30 AZM
7255.36 TVD
-0.3 VS

SLIDE

7288 MD
10.90 INC
277.72 AZM
7286.97 TVD
4.7 VS

SLIDE

7319 MD
13.49 INC
278.27 AZM
7317.27 TVD
11.1 VS

SLIDE

7351 MD
16.16 INC
277.77 AZM
7348.20 TVD
19.3 VS

SLIDE

7382 MD
18.90 INC
276.10 AZM
7377.76 TVD
28.5 VS

SLIDE

7414 MD
21.91 INC
275.49 AZM

72
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73
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7197'.

SH- GY-BRN/GY, SFT-FRM, 
BLKY-PLTY, RTHY, SL CALC, 
BENT.

SH- GY-DK GY, FRM-HRD, 
PLTY, RTHY, SL CALC.

SH-GY-DK GY, FRM-HRD, 
PLTY-BLKY, RTHY, SL CALC.

SH- GY-DK GY, FRM-HRD, 
BLKY-PLTY, RTHY, SL CALC.

SH- DK GY, SFT-FRM, BLKY, 
PLTY, RTHY, SL CARB, SL 
CALC.

SH- DK GY, SFT-FRM, BLKY, 
RTHY-SBWXY,  SL CARB, SL 
CALC.

SH- DK GY, SFT-FRM, BLKY, 
RTHY-SBWXY,  SL CARB, SL 
CALC.

SH- DK GY, SFT-FRM, BLKY, 
RTHY-SBWXY,  SL CARB, SL 
CALC.

SH- DK GY, SFT-FRM, BLKY, 
RTHY-SBWXY,  SL CARB, SL 
CALC.

SH- DK GY, SFT-FRM, BLKY, 
RTHY-SBWXY,  SL CARB, SL 
CALC.

TG, C1-C5
1 10 100 1000

TG, C1-C5
1 10 100 1000

SURVEY IS 67' BEHIND BIT.
GAMMA IS 31' BEHIND BIT.

ISOTUBE 340U

ISOTUBE 237U

ISOJAR TAKEN

ISOTUBE 204 U

WOB. 4.8K
RPM. 20
SPP. 2802
SPM. 115
GPM. 518

ISOTUBE  164 U

WT. 9.1+ IN, 9.1 OUT. 
VIS. 59 IN, 57 OUT.

ISOTUBE 121 U

ISOTUBE 124 U

ISOTUBE 92 U

ISOTUBE 25 U

ISOTUBE 94 U

ISOTUBE 102 U

WT. 9.2 IN, 9.2 OUT. 
VIS. 62 IN, 57 OUT.

ISOTUBE  101 U



0 ROP (min/ft) 5
0 Gamma (API) 200

275.49 AZM
7407.74 TVD
39.6 VS

SLIDE

7445 MD
24.69 INC
273.31 AZM
7436.21 TVD
51.8 VS

SLIDE

7477 MD
27.52 INC
271.90 AZM
7464.95 TVD
65.9 VS

SLIDE

7508 MD
29.84 INC
269.86 AZM
7492.14 TVD
80.8 VS

SLIDE

7539 MD
32.15 INC
270.07 AZM
7518.72 TVD
96.7 VS

SLIDE

7571 MD
33.33 INC
269.34 AZM
7545.63 TVD
114.0 VS

SLIDE

7602 MD
35.02 INC
268.36 AZM
7571.28 TVD
131.4 VS

SLIDE

7634 MD
36.09 INC
268.18 AZM

74
50

75
00

75
50

76
00

SH- DK GY, SFT-FRM, BLKY, 
RTHY-SBWXY,  SL CARB, SL 
CALC.

SH- DK GY, SFT-FRM, BLKY, 
RTHY-SBWXY,  SL CARB, SL 
CALC.

SH- DK GY, SFT-FRM, BLKY, 
RTHY-SBWXY,  SL CARB, SL 
CALC.

SH- DK GY, SFT-FRM, BLKY, 
RTHY-SBWXY,  SL CARB, SL 
CALC.

SH- GY- DK GY, SFT-FRM, 
BLKY, RTHY-SBWXY,  SL 
CARB, SL CALC.

SH- GY- DK GY, SFT-FRM, 
BLKY, RTHY-SBWXY,  SL 
CARB, SL CALC.

SH- GY- DK GY, SFT-FRM, 
BLKY, RTHY-SBWXY,  SL 
CARB,  CALC.

SH- DK GY-BLK, SME LT GY, 
SFT-FRM, BLKY, SBWXY,  SL 
CARB, CALC. BENT- LT GY, 
TAN.

SH- DK GY-BLK, SME LT GY, 
SFT-FRM, BLKY, SBWXY,  SL 
CARB, CALC. BENT- LT GY, 
TAN.

SMPL TOP SHARON 
SPRINGS AT 7601'.

SH- DK GY-BLK, SME LT GY, 
SFT-FRM, BLKY, SBWXY,  SL 
CARB, CALC. BENT- LT GY, 
TAN.

TG, C1-C5
1 10 100 1000

ISOTUBE 94 U

ISOTUBE 124 U

ISOTUBE 162 U

ISOTUBE 127 U

ISOTUBE  U

WOB. 16.8 K
RPM.  20
SPP.  3015
SPM. 115
GPM. 517

ISOTUBE 179 U

ISOTUBE 152 U

WT. 9.1+ IN, 9.1+ OUT. 
VIS. 58 IN, 55 OUT.

ISOTUBE  213 U

ISOTUBE  174 U

ISOTUBE  169 U

WT. 9.2
VIS. 60
PV. 18
YP. 15
HTHP. 13
CORR SLDS. 3.8%
NAP/H20. 58.0:34.5%
Cl. 75000 mg/L
Ca. 26000 mg/L
CACl2. 25.120 ppb
LGS/HGS. 0.6/3.2 %
Elec. Stab. 417V

ISOTUBE  230 U



0 ROP (min/ft) 5
0 Gamma (API) 200

268.18 AZM
7597.31 TVD
150.0 VS

SLIDE

7665 MD
38.12 INC
270.50 AZM
7622.04 TVD
168.7 VS

SLIDE

7696 MD
40.64 INC
272.11 AZM
7646.00 TVD
188.4 VS

SLIDE

7728 MD
43.68 INC
272.98 AZM
7669.71 TVD
209.9 VS

SLIDE

7760 MD
45.93 INC
273.26 AZM
7692.42 TVD
232.4 VS

SLIDE

7791 MD
50.97 INC
273.81 AZM
7712.97 TVD
255.5 VS

SLIDE

7823 MD
55.55 INC
272.61 AZM
7732.11 TVD
281.1 VS

SLIDE

7854 MD
60.18 INC
271.70 AZM
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SH- DK GY-BLK, SME LT GY, 
SFT-FRM, BLKY, SBWXY,  SL 
CARB, CALC. BENT- LT GY, 
TAN.

SH- DK GY-BLK, SME LT GY, 
SFT-FRM, BLKY, SBWXY,  SL 
CARB, V CALC. BENT- LT GY, 
TAN.

SH- DK GY-BLK, SME LT GY, 
SFT-FRM, BLKY, SBWXY,  SL 
CARB, CALC. BENT- LT GY, 
TAN.

SH- DK GY-BLK, SFT-FRM, 
BLKY, SBWXY,  SL CARB, V 
CALC.  BENT- LT GY, TAN.

SH- DK GY-BLK, SFT-FRM, 
BLKY, SBWXY,  SL CARB, V 
CALC.  BENT- LT GY, TAN.

9/12/14 - 7747' MD

SH- DK GY-BLK, SFT-FRM, 
BLKY, SBWXY,  SL CARB, V 
CALC, TR BENT.

SH- DK GY-BLK, SFT-FRM, 
BLKY, SBWXY,  SL CARB, V 
CALC, TR BENT.

SH- GY-DK GY, FRM-HRD, 
PLTY-BLKY, SL LAM, SL FIS, 
SB WXY, CALC, SME VF XLN 
PYR.

SMPL TOP NIOBRARA
AT 7846'.

SH- GY-DK GY, FRM-HRD, 
PLTY-BLKY, SL LAM, SL FIS, 

TG, C1-C5
1 10 100 1000

Elec. Stab. 417V

ISOTUBE 153 U

ISOTUBE 246 U

ISOTUBE 294 U

ISOTUBE  255 U

WT. 9.1+ IN, 9.1+ OUT. 
VIS. 57 IN, 56 OUT.

ISOTUBE 298 U

ISOTUBE 262 U

WT. 9.1+ IN, 9.1+ OUT. 
VIS. 55 IN, 52 OUT.

ISOTUBE 129 U
WOB. 88.9K
RPM. 0
SPP. 2725
SPM. 115
GPM. 518

ISOTUBE 257 U

WT. 9.1+ IN, 9.1+ OUT. 
VIS. 56 IN, 53 OUT.

ISOTUBE 287 U

ISOTUBE 209 U

WT. 9.1+ IN, 9.1+ OUT. 
VIS. 56 IN, 52 OUT.

ISOTUBE 566 U



0 ROP (min/ft) 5
0 Gamma (API) 200

271.70 AZM
7748.59 TVD
307.3 VS

SLIDE

7886 MD
63.59 INC
270.89 AZM
7763.67 TVD
335.5 VS

7917 MD
65.86 INC
269.40 AZM
7776.91 TVD
363.6 VS

SLIDE

7948 MD
68.03 INC
268.60 AZM
7789.05 TVD
392.1 VS

SLIDE

7980 MD
71.18 INC
267.87 AZM
7800.20 TVD
422.1 VS

SLIDE

8011 MD
73.45 INC
267.42 AZM
7809.62 TVD
451.6 VS

8043 MD
75.26 INC
267.20 AZM
7818.25 TVD
482.4 VS

SLIDE

8074 MD
77.68 INC
267.33 AZM

79
00

79
50

80
00

80
50

PLTY-BLKY, SL LAM, SL FIS, 
SB WXY, CALC, SME VF XLN 
PYR.

SH- GY-DK GY, FRM-HRD, 
PLTY-BLKY, SL LAM, SL FIS, 
SB WXY, CALC, SME VF XLN 
PYR.

SH- GY-DK GY, FRM-HRD, 
PLTY-BLKY, SL LAM, SL FIS, 
SB WXY, CALC, SME VF XLN 
PYR.

SH - DK GY, FRM-HRD, 
PLTY-BLKY, COM BENT 
INTBDS, SB WXY, CALC, TR 
PYR NOD.

SH - DK GY, FRM-HRD, 
PLTY-BLKY, COM BENT 
INTBDS, SB WXY, CALC, TR 
PYR NOD.

SH- DK GY, FRM-HRD, BLKY, 
TR BENT INTBDS, TR WHT 
CALCITE INCL, SB WXY, CALC,
TR PYR NOD.

SH- GY/BRN-GY & DK GY, 
FRM-HRD, BLKY, CHKY-SB 
WXY, CALC, TR PYR NOD.

SH- DK GY, FRM-HRD, BLKY, 
TR WHT XLN CALCITE INCL, 
SB WXY, CALC.

TG, C1-C5
1 10 100 1000

ISOTUBE 345 U

ISOTUBE 675 U

WT. 9.1+ IN, 9.1+ OUT. 
VIS. 56 IN, 54 OUT.

ISOTUBE 746 U

ISOTUBE 391 U

ISOTUBE 912 U

ISOJAR TAKENISOTUBE 612 U

WT. 9.1+ IN, 9.1+ OUT. 
VIS. 55 IN, 53 OUT.

ISOTUBE 367 U

ISOTUBE 552 U

WOB. 8.9 K
RPM. 20
SPP. 2589
SPM. 109
GPM. 490

ISOTUBE 552U

ISOTUBE 556U

WT. 9.1+ IN, 9.1+ OUT. 
VIS. 55 IN, 52 OUT.

ISOTUBE 698U



0 ROP (min/ft) 5
0 Gamma (API) 200

267.33 AZM
7825.50 TVD
512.5 VS

SLIDE

8106 MD
80.88 INC
267.71 AZM
7831.45 TVD
543.9 VS

SLIDE

8137 MD
83.32 INC
268.10 AZM
7835.71 TVD
574.6 VS

SLIDE

8169 MD
85.61 INC
268.65 AZM
7838.79 TVD
606.4 VS

SLIDE

8200 MD
88.02 INC
268.71 AZM
7840.51 TVD
637.3 VS

8232 MD
88.83 INC
269.22 AZM
7841.39 TVD
669.3 VS

SLIDE

81
00

81
50

82
00

82
50

SH- DK GY, FRM-HRD, BLKY, 
TR GY BENT INTBDS, COM 
WHT XLN CALCITE INCL, SB 
WXY-CHKY, CALC.

SH- DK GY-GY, FRM-HRD, 
BLKY-PLTY, SL LAM, COM WHT
XLN CALCITE INCL, TR WHT 
CALCITE FLD FRACS, 
CHKY-SB WXY, V CALC, TR 
PYR NOD, TR YEL MNRL FLOR,
FST YEL UNIFORM CUT.

SH- GY-DK GY, FRM-HRD, 
PLTY-FLKY, COM WHT XLN 
CALCITE INCL, CHKY, V CALC, 
TR PYR NOD, FNT SCAT YEL 
FLOR, SLW YEL UNIFORM CUT.

SH- GY-DK GY, FRM-HRD, 
PLTY-BLKY, TR WHT XLN 
CALCITE INCL, TR SFT GY 
BENT INTBDS, CHKY-SB WXY, 
V CALC, FNT YEL FLOR, SLW 
YEL UNIFORM CUT.

SH- DK GY-GY, FRM-HRD, 
PLTY-BLKY, COM WHT XLN 
CALCITE INCL, CHKY-SB WXY, 
CALC, TR PYR NOD, NO FLOR, 
MOD YEL UNIFORM CUT.

SH- DK GY-GY, FRM-HRD, 
PLTY-BLKY, COM WHT XLN 
CALCITE INCL, DULL-CHKY, 
CALC, TR PYR NOD, NO FLOR, 
FST WHT UNIFORM CUT.

LANDED THE CURVE 
AT 8244'.

SH- DK GY-GY, FRM-HRD, 
PLTY-BLKY, SL LAM, SME WHT
XLN CALCITE INCL, SB 
WXY-CHKY, V CALC, TR YEL 
MNRL FLOR, SLW YEL STMG 
CUT, PALE YEL RESD CUT.

SH- GY-DK GY, FRM-HRD, 
BLKY-PLTY, COM WHT XLN 
CALCITE INCL, TR WHT 
CALCITE FLD FRACS, SB 
WXY-CHKY, V CALC, FNT SCAT
YEL FLOR, SLW YEL STMG 

TG, C1-C5
1 10 100 1000

ISOTUBE 1283U

WT. 9.2 IN, 9.2 OUT. 
VIS. 57 IN, 57 OUT.

ISOTUBE 1189 U

ISOTUBE 662 U

ISOTUBE 1678 U

ISOTUBE 839 U

ISOTUBE 513 U

WT. 9.1+ IN, 9.1+ OUT. 
VIS. 56 IN, 54 OUT.

ISOTUBE 1102 U

ISOTUBE 1568 U

ISOTUBE 451 U

WOB. 7.4K
RPM. 20
SPP. 2781
SPM. 109
GPM. 491

ISOJAR TAKEN

ISOTUBE 1419 U

ISOTUBE 1246 U

WT. 9.2 IN, 9.1+ OUT. 



83
00

YEL FLOR, SLW YEL STMG 
CUT.

TD THE BUILD 
SECTION AT 8299'MD 
ON 9/12/2014 AT 
10:45AM.
DRILLERS DEPTH

Please refer to the Horizontal 
Log for the remainder of this 
well

WT. 9.2 IN, 9.1+ OUT. 
VIS. 56 IN, 55 OUT.

ISOTUBE 1675 U


